1074711 J ¥925-4
66/61/6 g 1069-3
66/v/8 v 9tv¥9-3

mw. QW e ¢
g Iz | ﬂ/
_ “ (&G ,
e (N W AR AV
© @)
g@//@e ® @ @m@ .

e’g'
® OT®

®
©)

)
@)
G)

1 q




-4

ITEM PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION ITEM PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 020846 1 SUPPORT CONTROL PANEL LH EPS25 64 0C2212 2 SCREW PHTT M4-0.7 X 16 ZYC
2 075589 1 BRACKET VOLTAGE REGULATOR 65 026536 1 PLUG STEEL 0.5
3 020848 1 CONTROL PANEL BOTTOM & BACK EPS25 66 ** 0D5324 1 FUSE & HOLDER LITTEL 7.5A
4 020847 1 SUPPORT CONTROL PANEL RH EPS25 67 ** 0A9611 REF  FUSE 7.5AXBK/AGC7.5NX W/22670
5 020899 1 CONTROL PANEL 15KW ESP
6 057073 1 JUNCTION BLOCK 3/8-16
7 022985 4 WASHER FLAT #6 ZINC * NOT SHOWN ON THIS ASSEMBLY
8 081988 1 DECAL EXERCISE INFO
9 070043 1 VOLTMETER AC 0-300 ** PART OF CONTROL PANEL WIRE HARNESS
10 070055 1 AMMETER AC 0-100
11 070042 1 FREQUENCY METER 240V 55-65HZ
12 070081 1 HOURMETER
13 076037 1 VOLTMETER DC 8-18V
14 022152 10 WASHER LOCK #10
15 022158 10 NUT HEX #10-32 STEEL
16 061945 1 SWITCH SELECTOR 6A AMP/V
17 032300 1 HOLDER FUSE
18 022676 1 FUSE 15A X AGC15
19 076020 1 SWITCH TOG DPDT 15/10 SP
20 083048 1 ASSEMBLY POTTED REGULATOR
21 063452 1 CIRCT BRK 80 X 2 240V ITEBQ2B080
22 075476 14 SCREW PPHM M4-0.7 X 16
23 022264 14 WASHER LOCK #8-M4
24 021267 1 PLUG PLASTIC 3/4 BLIND GROMMET
26 0C2699 2 SCREW PHTT #6-32 X 3/8 ZYC
27 076039 2 SCREW PPHM M5-0.8 X 40 ZINC
28 051756 3 SCREW HHC M10-1.5 X 20 G8.8
29 048476 1 CIRCT BRK 4.5 X 1 AUT30KW CNT45K
30 0C2237 1 TRANSFER SWITCH-HSB 100A 2P 250V
31 022097 8 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4
32 022473 8 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4
33 082573 1 SWITCH ROCKER DPST 125V SPD
34 043116 4 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 12 G8.8
35 056739 1 RELAY SOLENOID 12VDC PNL MNT
36 072252 1 GROMMET 1.37 X .06 X 1.00
37 063212 2 GROMMET 1.75 X .12 X 1.50
38 061395 2 TRANSFORMER 100V TO 5A
39 033121 2 SCREW HHC #10-32 X 1/2
40 049226 2 WASHER LOCK M5
4 023897 2 WASHER FLAT #10 ZINC
42 075595 1 ASSEMBLY CMA BOX
43 077438 4 SCREW PHM M6-1.0 X 12
44 086381 2 PLUG PLASTIC 1/4 NPT
45 055440 1 SCREW HHC M5-0.8 X 25 G8.8
46 022241 1 NUT HEX 3/8-16 STEEL
47 0A1661 4 RIVET POP .156 X .160-.164/#20
48 022155 2 WASHER LOCK #6
49 098647 1 ASSEMBLY L.C. ELECT GOV
50 057335 1 BLOCK TERM 20A 20 X 6 X 1100V
51 076061 1 DECAL TERMINAL STRIP
52 048766 1 BLOCK TERM 20A 2 X 6 X 1100V
54 020575 1 CONNECTR STR1/2 X 1/2
55 0A7215 10 SCREW SW 1/4-20 X 5/8 N WA JS500
56 076040 2 SCREW PPHM M5-0.8 X 16
57 049226 2 WASHER LOCK M5
58 061979 1 BUS BAR
59 * 021023 1 HARNESS CON PNL SPRT
60 021267B 2 PLUG PLASTIC 2.0 BLIND GROMMET
61 064009 1 LIGHT 12VDC .02A LED RED PILOT
62 054199 1 DECAL HIGH VOLTAGE
63 0A1354 1 ALTERNATOR & REG ASSEMBLY




